GDHM Series
Desiccant Dryers
2
Dry Outlet Air
Wet Inlet Air
Shuttle Valve
With Fixed Orifice
Tower T

  H
  D
Ordering Information
GDHM
Dryer Model
3
6
9
12
16
25
50
Voltage
1 = 115/1/50/60
2 = 230/1/50/60
Options
B = Dryer/Filter 3-Valve By-pass Piping Kit
 (Order filters separately) (Shipped loose)
E = Electric Humidity Alarm with Shut-off Valve Kit
F = Filters Kit (5-micron and .01-micron
 Prefilter; 1-micron Afterfilter) (Shipped loose)
H = High Humidity Alarm Panel with local
 light and dry contacts (Shipped loose)
M = Moisture Indicator (1/8") (Shipped loose)
P = Tower Pressure Gauges (Shipped loose)
S = Floor Stand Kit (Shipped loose)
X = Explosion - Proof Control Box
Performance
1 = Standard Conditions - purge
 orifice drilled for 100 psi,
 100° F, -40° PDP.
2 = Non-Standard Conditions - Need
 to specify the following for sizing
 fixed purge orifice:  Inlet Pressure,
 Inlet Temperature, Inlet SCFM,
 Outlet Dew Point.
Correction Factors: 125 psi = 1.22, 150 psi = 1.44
Note:  Inlet and outlet filtration required for proper dryer performance.
Other Gardner Denver Products
All compressed air systems require dry, clean air and
environmentally sound disposal of by products. That
is why Gardner Denver’s support does not stop at the
compressor.
Rust, oil vapors, wear particles, air pollution, industrial
gases and humidity can foul compressed air systems.
Proper removal of these contaminates is essential in
preventing costly damage to tools, and equipment.
To ensure total system reliability, Gardner Denver
provides a broad range of dryers, coalescing filters,
oil/water separators, drains, cleaning fluids, and
aftercoolers. ONE-STOP shopping from Gardner Denver
assures that all components of the system are designed
to work together and are backed by customer support
today and for years to come.
GDHM Series Air Dryers
Gardner Denver, Inc.   1800 Gardner Expressway, Quincy, IL 62305